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2024 House Intragovernmental Coordination Committee 

Rep. Beth Camp, Chair 
Rep. Victor Anderson, Vice Chair 
Rep. Kimberly New, Secretary 
 

Last First Party District Email Phone 

Adesanya Solomon Democrat 43 solomon.adesanya@house.ga.gov 404-656-0220 

Alexander Kimberly Democrat 66 kimberly.alexander@house.ga.gov 404-656-7859 

Anderson Victor Republican 10 victor.anderson@house.ga.gov 404-656-0325 

Bazemore Debra Democrat 69 debra.bazemore@house.ga.gov 404-656-0202 

Bentley Patty Democrat 150 patty.bentley@house.ga.gov 404-656-0287 

Camp Beth Republican 135 beth.camp@house.ga.gov 404-656-7855 

Carson John Republican 46 john.carson@house.ga.gov 404-656-7855 

Corbett John Republican 174 john.corbett@house.ga.gov 404-656-5105 

Crawford Omari Democrat 84 omari.crawford@house.ga.gov 404-656-0314 

Douglas Demetrius Democrat 78 demetrius.douglas@house.ga.gov 404-656-7859 

Erwin Chris Republican 32 chris.erwin@house.ga.gov 404-656-0188 

Evans Becky Democrat 89 becky.evans@house.ga.gov 404-656-0109 

Gladney Lynn Democrat 130 lynn.gladney@house.ga.gov 404-656-0116 

Holland Betsy Democrat 54 betsy.holland@house.ga.gov 404-656-0116 

Horner Mitchell Republican 3 mitchell.horner@house.ga.gov 404-656-0325 

Lott Jodi Republican 131 jodi.lott@house.ga.gov 404-657-1803 

Meeks Steven Republican 178 steven.meeks@house.ga.gov 404-656-7857 

New Kimberly Republican 64 kimberly.new@house.ga.gov 404-656-0102 

Park Sam Democrat 107 samuel.park@house.ga.gov 404-656-5059 

Stinson 
Patty 
Marie Democrat 150 patty.bentley@house.ga.gov 404-656-0287 

Thomas Brad Republican 21 brad.thomas@house.ga.gov 404-656-0152 

Wiedower Marcus Republican 121 marcus.wiedower@house.ga.gov 404-656-7857 

Yearta Bill Republican 152 bill.yearta@house.ga.gov 404-656-0254 
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